
 

 Group Recruitment Information – correct as of 16 January 2017 
School Name Contact Name Email Phone Website 

BABSSCO Heather Rhodes rhodeshe@harrowschool.org.uk 020 8426 4638 www.harrowschool.org.uk 

Buckswood Summer 
School 

Neil McLoughlin summerschool@buckswood.co.uk 01424815912 www.buckswoodsummerschool.com 

Cambridge Academy Yvonne Chapman or 
Sheila Levy 

yvonne@cambridgeacademy.co.uk or 
cae@cambridgeacademy.co.uk 

01223 277 230 www.cambridgeacademy.co.uk 
 

CES Nick Clark nick@ces-schools.com 01903231330 www.ces-schools.com 

Churchill House Anne Cave (Year-
round) 

Jim Chirm 

a_cave@churchillhouse.co.uk 
 

jim@churchillhouse.co.uk 

01843 598509 
01843 598532 

 

www.churchillhouse.co.uk/recruitment 

CLAC Anne George anne@clac.org.uk 01223 846348 https://www.clac.org.uk/jobs/ 
 

Concorde 
International 

Simona Opalkova / 
Danny Bowles 

recruitment@concorde-int.com 01227 453315 http://www.concorde-
int.com/recruitment/recruitment.html 

ELAC Tim Cooke recruitment@elac.co.uk 01225–443261 
 

www.elaceducation.com 

Elizabeth Johnson 
Organisation 

Steve Oliver steve@ejo.co.uk 01428 751549 www.ejo.co.uk 

Embassy English Joanna Arbisi jarbisi@studygroup.com 01273339277 www.embassyenglish.com 

English Country 
Schools 

Sarah Etchells sarah@countryschools.co.uk 01242604067 https://www.countryschools.co.uk/more-
info/employment/ 

Exportise Verena Sambel recruitment@exsportise.co.uk 01444444777 
 

http://www.exsportise.co.uk/work-for-
us/ 

 

Inspiring Learning Aimee Whyte Aimee.whyte@inspiring-learning.com 01233 618253  

Kings Summer Mary Doody ukjobs@kingssummer.com 07771 845981 http://www.kingssummer.com/about/js/ 

LAL Juan Chacon/ Vicki 
Winner 

juan.chacon@lalschools.com 
vicki.winner@lalschools.com (references) 

 

020 8891 9928/ 
01803 558555 

https://careers.lalschools.com/ 
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Lewis School Al Cunnie al@lewis-school.co.uk 023 80 228 203 www.lewis-school.co.uk/jobs 

Liverpool School of 
English 

Claire McCooey 

 

clairemccooey@lse.uk.net 0151 706 0730 http://www.lse.uk.net/about/recruitmen
t.aspx 

 

Loxdale James de Malplaquet 
and/or Anna Thatcher 

 

dos@loxdale.com  and/or 
annathatcher@loxdale.com 

01273 414 973 www.loxdale.com 

LSC Michael Duncan michael.duncan@lsc.ac 
 

020 3735 9030 
 

 

LTC Eastbourne Maria Bayne or 
Alisdair Goldsworthy 

Maria@ltc-eastbourne.com or 
Alisdair@ltc-eastbourne.com 

01323 727755  

Mackenzie School Caroline Coyle ccoyle@mackenzieschool.com 
 

0131 555 5315 www.mackenzieschool.com 

Manor Courses Jon Barnard jon@manorcourses.co.uk 01273 911377 www.manorcourses.co.uk/work-for-us 

OSCARS Jamie Simpson info@oscarsinternational.com or 
jamie.simpson@oscarsinternational.com 

+44 131 577 7505 or 
+353 1 697 5525 

www: oscarsinternational.com; 

Skola Mary Staszczuk 
 

mary@skola.co.uk 
 

02073877575 
 

 

St Giles Juniors Stef Micallef 
 

smicallef@stgiles.co.uk 0 1273 573 760 http://www.stgiles-
international.com/courses/junior-

programmes/ 

Stafford House 
Summer 

Kellie Moss recruitment@staffordhouse.com 01227811506 www.staffordhouse.co.uk 

Thames Valley Lisa Bishop recruit@thamesvalleysummer.co.uk 01795852001 www.thamesvalleysummer.co.uk 

Twin Sarah Morse smorse@twinuk.com 020 8269 5669 

 

http://www.twinsummercentres.com/rec
ruitment 

Wimbledon School of 
English 

Fiona Dunlop fiona@wimbledon-school.ac.uk 02089471921  
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